Customer :
S P E C I F I C A T I O N
OF
AG320240B02(TV)-3KEB-TC
APR. 10, 2002
AGENA DISPLAYTECH LTD
E-mC2
Note

Page 15 of 15
AGENA DISPLAYTECH LTD  AG320240B02(TV)-3KEB-TC
11. Numbering System (Graphic Modules)
(1): Number of Row Dots
(2): Number of Column Dots
(3): Serial Number of Models
(4): Viewing Angle
 NIL: 6 O’clock U: 12 O’clock
(5): Optional Items
 T: Controller included V: DC-DC Converter included
(6): Display Mode
 NIL: TN  S: STN  K: FSTN
(7): Temperature Tange
 NIL: Normal  W: Extended Temperature
(8): LCD Color mode
 NIL: Natural Y: Yellow/Green G: Grey  B: Blue
(9): Backlit
 NIL: Without Backlit (Transflective  LCD) D: LED Backlit (Transflective LCD)
 L: LED Backlit (Transmissive LCD)  EL: EL Backlit
 P: CCFL Backlit
(10): Backlit Color
 NIL: Without Backlit  B: Blue  R: Red
W: White   Y: Yellow/Green
(11): Connector Type in Connecting Pins
 C: Flat Cable  H: Header N: Connector
(12): Client Code for Custom Design
AG            -      - -
(1) (2) (4) (3) (5) (6) (7) (8) (11) (9) (10) (12)